Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from eligible bidders for Supply of 

Sodium based ‘Bentonite Mud Powder at Kudumkela Exploration Camp of 

CMPDI, RI-V, Bilaspur (C.G)  

2.     Earnest Money:                                    Rs. 9020.00 (Rupees Nine thousand twenty only) in the form of A/c 

payee demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI, Regional Institute, 

Bilaspur” on any scheduled Bank, payable at Bilaspur. 

3.    Issue of tender forms:                              11am to 4.00 pm on all working days and Saturday from